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ALCOBENDAS

ALCOBENDAS

ALCOBENDAS

ALCOBENDAS

ALCOBENDAS

ALCOBENDAS

ALCORCON

ALCORCON

ALCORCON

ALCORCON

BOADILLA DEL MONTE

BOADILLA DEL MONTE

BRUNETE

COLLADO VILLALBA

COLMENAR VIEJO
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28802

28803

28805

28805

28806

28807

28100

28100

28100

28100

28100

28100

28922

28922

28922

28924

28660

28660

28690

28400

28770

ANCHUELO GOMEZ

FARMANFARMAIE ZOKAI

MONTALVO VIANA

MATTA GUTIERREZ

CANO JURADO

ALONSO SANCHEZ

BUSTOS GARCIA

PENIN ARIAS

VILLAVERDE PEREZ

POSADAS AGUILAR

COZAR GARCIA

CABALLERO FERNANDEZ

ROMERAL BRAVO
ROMERAL TEJERA
DODERO VAZQUEZ
LAURIA PEREA
MARTIN GARCIA
MASO RUBIO
GALLEGO PIZARRO
BARBADO PAJARES

DUQUE MARTINEZ

SOLEDAD

BABAK

ALEXANDRA

GIANMARCO

JOSE

MARIA ISABEL

MARIA JOSE

SARA MARIA

RAQUEL

SUSANA

VICTOR MANUEL

MARIA CRISTINA

FELIX

ROSA

MARIA ESTER

JESUS CESAR

DAVID

MARTA

MARIA

EVA

YOLANDA

838281220

838281969

838283005

838283111

838281076

838282128

838281520

838281903

838282514

838282988

838283041

838283432

838281046

838281579

838282633

838281651

838281766

838282251

838282428

838282608

838281504

CONVENIO ISFAS - COMUNIDAD MADRID

CALLE ANIMAS 9, LOCAL

CALLE DE SAN ILDEFONSO 1, LOCAL POSTERIOR
CALLE JUAN DE BORGONA 10

CALLE JUAN DE BORGONA 10

AVENIDA JUAN CARLOS | 14

CALLE GALLEGOS 17,2°E

CALLE RAMON Y CAJAL 25

AVENIDA DE MADRID 67

CALLE MARQUES DE LA VALDAVIA 53

PASEO DE LA CHOPERA 87

CALLE MARQUES DE LA VALDAVIA 84

PASEO DE LA CHOPERA 121, BLOQUE 1 LOCAL
AVENIDA LAS RETAMAS 21, 1°C

AVENIDA LAS RETAMAS 21, 1°C

PLAZA SANTO DOMINGO 3

CALLE GENERAL CASTEJON5,1°C

CALLE SANTILLANA DEL MAR 14

AVENIDA NUEVO MUNDO 14

CALLE REAL DE SAN SEBASTIAN 23

CALLE ASTURIAS 40

CALLE CARRILEJOS 67

675.620.186

682.284.504

649.223.848

918.798.632

911.379.559

918.827.433

606.873.804

911.294.410

611.491.909

917.729.536

616.138.253

916.610.021

916.437.866

916.437.866

662.159.700

916.113.430

916.326.558

916.326.040

918.164.350

918.334.333

918.459.034

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITAPREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA
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CITA PREVIA
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COLMENAR VIEJO

COSLADA

COSLADA

EL ESCORIAL

FUENTE EL SAZ

GETAFE

GUADARRAMA

LEGANES

LEGANES

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID
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28770

28822

28823

28280

28140

28909

28440

28911

28915

28001

28001

28002

28002

28002

28002

28003

28005

28005

28005

28005

28005

CONVENIO ISFAS - COMUNIDAD MADRID

MARTINEZ NUNEZ

HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ

ANTONIO FERNANDO

MARIA CARMEN

GOMEZ-CALCERRADA TAJUELO FRANCISCO

CORDERO SANCHEZ

CARRASCO GIFRE

RODRIGO DE OLIVERA

ARRABAL FERNANDEZ

ANTON SANTOME

POLO GARCIA

SANCHEZ DOBLADO

MULA LOPEZ

DURAN ALARCON

FARMANFARMAIE ZOKAI

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

FRESNEDA GARCIA

MUNOZ BAUTISTA

MERINO PINZA

DEL ARCO FUENTES

LOPEZ MARTIN

GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ

LECHUGA GAVILAN

JAVIER

ANTONIO

CAROLINA

NURIA

SANTIAGO

AMANDA

MaVIOLETA

CARMEN

LUIS LUCINIO

BABAK

DAVID

ANTONIO

MIGUEL

IRENE

M@ DEL PILAR

EDUARDO

MONICA RUTH

MARIA JESUS

838282487

838281987

838281155

838281916

838281197

838283089

838282256

838281785

838282727

838282394

838283360

838281052

838281969

838282003

838282493

838282601

838281571

838282418

838282511

838282606

838282689

CALLE DEL MOLINO DE VIENTO 14

CALLE CHILE 162

CALLE ARGENTINA 14

CALLE JULIANA 4, BLOQUE 2, LOCAL 134

CALLE LATERCIA 3

CALLE GROENLANDIA 6, LOCAL 3 (CC EL CARMEN)

CALLE CALVO SOTELO 5, LOCAL 2
PLAZA DE ESPANA 12, LOCAL B-16
CALLE DE LA RIOJA 79-81, LOCAL 2-3-D
CALLE AYALA 92

CALLE HERMOSILLA 84, 1°E

CALLE LOPEZ DE HOYOS 97

CALLE LUIS CABRERA 43

CALLE CORAZON DE MARIA 63, LOCAL
CALLE SUERO DE QUINONES 13

CALLE CRISTOBAL BORDIU 49, LOCAL
PASEO IMPERIAL 35, 1° C

CALLE SEGOVIA 69, LOCAL IZDA.

CALLE ARGANDA 14, POSTERIOR, LOCAL 5

PASEO DE LAS ACACIAS 50, LOCAL 1

RONDA DE SEGOVIA 89, LOCAL 4

695.514.007

910.075.162

916.690.653

626.839.586

916.223.027

634.518.840

910.089.971

914.987.051

910.189.659

675.568.691

914.319.711

912.902.700

915.614.709

914.130.161

911.132.177

915.547.272

913.663.219

691.923.343

600.715.222

917.274.990

671.661.887

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA
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28006

28006

28006

28008

28008

28009

28009

28009

28010

28010

28010

28010

28010

28010

28011

28013

28014

28015

28015

28015

28015

CONVENIO ISFAS - COMUNIDAD MADRID

DEL RiO PERALTA

GARCIA SANCHEZ

GORROCHATEGUI NAVAS

MATIAS MARTIN

MARTINEZ CATALA

SARDON MELO

ALBERTO

JOSE LUIS

M2 LOURDES

FRANCISCO

JOSE LUIS

Ma JESUS

CANDELARIO POTELESCHENKQ VICTORIA

GUTIERREZ BLANCO

MONSALVO GARCIA

ARIAS PEREZ

MERA TORIBIO

RUSTARAZO PEREZ

MONSALVO CECILIA

RODRIGUEZ BOCIJA

SUAREZ ORTIZ

ESPINOSA RODRIGUEZ

RUIZ RAMOS

GUERRERO VICTORIA

ORELLANA GARCIA

GALIANA RODRIGUEZ

RAMOS BLANCO

LAURA

DEMETRIO

SANTIAGO

ELENA

CECILIA

CARLOS

IVAN

MARIO

RAQUEL

MARIA

DANIEL

CARLOS

ALBERTO JOSE

LAURA

838281083

838281575

838282653

838281025

838283200

838281688

838282725

838283062

838281008

838281024

838281196

838281250

838281614

838282169

838281495

838282702

838283054

838281166

838281537

838281671

838281880

CALLE CONDE DE PENALVER 31, 12 EXT IZDA
CALLE JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 70, BAJO B
CALLE DE NUNEZ DE BALBOA 107, CONSULTA 201
CALLE BENITO GUTIERREZ 17, LOCAL

CALLE BENITO GUTIERREZ 5

CALLE GOYA 107,1°B

CALLE HERMOSILLA 108

CALLE ANTONIO ARIAS 12

CALLE VIRTUDES 19, LOCAL

CALLE HERMOSILLA 84, 1°E

CALLE SANTA ENGRACIA 56, 1° EXT. 1ZQ.
CALLE TRAFALGAR 3, PLANTA CALLE

CALLE VIRTUDES 19, LOCAL

CALLE VIRIATO 29

CALLE SEPULVEDA 121

CALLE TETUAN 21, BAJO

CALLE MORATIN 21, BAJO D

CALLE MELENDEZ VALDES 39, LOCAL

CALLE FERNANDO EL CATOLICO 12

CALLE ALBERTO AGUILERA 31

CALLE VALLEHERMOSO 50

914.023.584

913.092.112

639.205.286

915.499.038

912.607.172

915.750.817

910.965.506

914.009.002

914.481.527

914.319.711

661.717.371

914.440.080

914.481.527

914.445.000

914.643.320

915.218.098

914.294.524

915.448.558

914.476.796

915.478.305

915.534.081

CITA PREVIA

CITAPREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA
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CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA
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28015

28015

28015

28016

28017

28017

28017

28017

28017

28017

28017

28017

28017

28018

28018

28019

28019

28024

28024

28025

28025

CONVENIO ISFAS - COMUNIDAD MADRID

SANTIAGO NUNO

NIETO BASARAN

AGULLO FERNANDEZ

PEREZ GURBINDO

CAJANOGALES

CRIADO CASTELLS

ESPADA LOPEZ

LOPEZ BENITO

HERNANDEZ AROCA

BARBER AGUADO

BENAMAR HILAL

NAVARRO VALIENTE

MONTERO CARRILLO

BUENO RODRIGUEZ

JIMENEZ CHICO

DURAN ALARCON

PEREZ POLO

LEON FERNANDEZ

BARRERO TAMAYO

MARTIN GARCIA

CHICOTE DE ANA

FERNANDO

ESPERANZA

ANA LiA

IGNACIO

SUSANA

Ma CARMEN

JUAN CARLOS

ADRIANA

ESTHER PATRICIA

ELENA AMPARO

SARA

RAQUEL

CAMILA

NELIA ANGELES

DAVID

LUIS LUCINIO

SILVIA

ELENA

FRANCISCO SANTIAGO

DAVID

PATRICIA

838282107

838282696

838282882

838282519

838281111

838281122

838281181

838281293

838281625

838281748

838282384

838282539

838283238

838281169

838282890

838281052

838281657

838282061

838282138

838281766

838282168

CALLE GALILEO 94
CALLE ESCOSURA 15

CALLE BLASCO DE GARAY 17

CALLE FRANCISCO GOYA 3

CALLE EZEQUIEL SOLANA 93

CALLE HERMANOS MACHADO 5

CALLE FRANCISCO MADARIAGA 28, LOCAL
AVENIDA MARQUES DE CORBERA 58, LOCAL
CALLE GUTIERRE DE CETINA 19, 1°C

CALLE HERMANOS MACHADO 5

CALLE SAN TELESFORO 17

CALLE FRANCISCO VILLAESPESA 25

CALLE NICOLAS SALMERON 47

AVENIDA DE PALOMERAS 23, 1° IZQDA.
CALLE IMAGEN 30

CALLE ANTONIO LOPEZ 24,1°3

CALLE DOCTOR ESPINA 37

CALLE TEMBLEQUE 108, LOCAL 3

CALLE QUERO 23, LOCAL

AVENIDA DE ABRANTES 37

AVENIDA NTRA. SENORA DE VALVANERA 98, LOCAL I1ZQ.

910.117.920

692.662.939

911.283.195

911.968.405

627.929.183

914.085.931

910.111.189

914.049.418

913.675.841

914.085.931

910.844.581

914.060.156

913.065.617

913.033.687

915.076.065

915.607.793

914.713.455

915.122.645

917.194.252

914.601.050

915.061.015
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CITA PREVIA

CITAPREVIA

CITA PREVIA
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28025

28027

28027

28027

28027

28027

28028

28028

28029

28029

28031

28031

28033

28033

28034

28034

28038

28038

28039

28039

28039

CONVENIO ISFAS - COMUNIDAD MADRID

MAJANO BUCETA

ESPINOSA RAMOS

MAGALLON IBANEZ

ARRANZ MENDEZ

JORDAN DE LA CAMPA

JIMENEZ CHICO

ARJONA CURIEL

ARES BELLA

MANZANARES TOME

DE LA CRUZ MORENO

DIAZ BALLESTEROS

CABALLERO FERNANDEZ

ESCRIBANO SANCHEZ

GINESTAL ORTOLANO

MERA TORIBIO

VALLEJO GARCIA

OLMEDO CALLEJA

GOMEZ MONTERO

FERNANDEZ HERAS

ESPINOSA RODRIGUEZ

MONIJE SALAZAR

JOSE LUIS

EMILIO

IGNACIO

ROSA MARIA

CARLOS

DAVID

ELENA

FERNANDO

RAQUEL

RAQUEL

Ma BELEN

MARIA CRISTINA

SELA MARIA

ALEJANDRA

ELENA

MARIA

JERONIMO

MARTA

ANA ISABEL

RAQUEL

VERONICA

838282531

838281209

838281243

838281562

838281917

838282890

838281213

838281325

838283142

838283242

838282901

838283432

838281793

838281798

838281196

838282302

838281555

838282362

838281927

838282702

838283372

CALLE BLASON 25

CALLE ALCALA 409, 1°D (ENTRADA C/ VAZQUEZ DE MELLA)

AVENIDA DONOSTIARRA 3, BAJO 1

CALLE ESTEBAN MORA 47, BAJO B

CALLE ARTURO SORIA 17

CALLE FERNANDEZ CARO 74

CALLE FRANCISCO SILVELA 54, DUPLICADO, 3° A

PLAZA MANUEL BECERRA 18, 3°E |
CALLE SIMANCAS 19, LOCAL

CALLE LA BANEZA 9, BAJO 2

CALLE SIERRA MORENA 40

CALLE POZA DE LA SAL 24

CALLE JAZMIN 41

CALLE LIBERACION 1, LOCAL

AVENIDA BETANZOS 60

CALLE DIVINA PASTORA 3, LOCAL 3B

CALLE NTRA. SRA. DE LAS MERCEDES 1, 1° D
AVENIDA PABLO NERUDA 11

CALLE LOPE DE HARO 28

CALLE FRANCOS RODRIGUEZ 23

CALLE ARTAJONA 9, LOCAL 3

699.749.814

914.073.883

914.053.939

914.047.541

914100 200

917.413.192

722.610.961

914.023.712

918.339.989

917.319.565

673.753.635

913.327.142

913.838.900

917.643.657

661.717.371

665.843.104

914.784.072

912.563.849

613.540.402

910.853.150

696.336.037

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITAPREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITAPREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA
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MADRID

MEJORADA DEL CAMPO

MOSTOLES

MOSTOLES

MOSTOLES

MOSTOLES

MOSTOLES

MOSTOLES

MOSTOLES

PARLA

POZUELO DE ALARCON

POZUELO DE ALARCON

POZUELO DE ALARCON

RIVAS-VACIAMADRID
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28042

28043

28045

28045

28045

28045

28047

28051

28840

28931

28934

28934

28934

28936

28936

28938

28982

28223

28223

28223

28521

CONVENIO ISFAS - COMUNIDAD MADRID

VAZQUEZ GARCIA
BENAMAR HILAL
BARREAL PENEDO
SANTOS MARQUEZ
SERRANO MORA
GONZALEZ RUMAYOR
CASADO HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
RASCON TOLEDO
NOTARIO MARTIN
BENITO GARCIA

MONSALVE LAGUNA

PERDIGUERO MENENDEZ

ESPADA LOPEZ
TORRES NUNEZ
LOPEZ GARCIA
COLLADOS DIEGO
GIL VAZQUEZ
SUAREZ GIL

VICO SANCHEZ

TORRES DEL VAL

BELEN

SARA

ANA MARIA

ANA ROSA

CRISTINA

AYMARA

ISRAEL

FRANCISCO

NOELIA

MARIA ISABEL

JAVIER

BEATRIZ

VERONICA

JUAN CARLOS

FRANCISCO JAVIER

GEMA MARIA

JOSE LUIS

M2 EUGENIA

MARIA

JOSE

TANIA

838282148

838282384

838281476

838281753

838282382

838282992

838281643

838281743

838283493

838281795

838281800

838281970

838283369

838281181

838282577

838281168

838281646

838282460

838282791

838282839

838283353

PASAJE CANAL DE SUEZ 2, BAJO LOCAL

CALLE LOPEZ DE HOYOS 476

CALLE GENERAL PALANCA 16, 1°B

PASEO DE LAS DELICIAS 8

PLAZA RUTILIO GACI 6

PASEO DE LAS DELICIAS 8

CALLE CAMARENA 166, POSTERIOR, LOCAL

AVENIDA ENSANCHE DE VALLECAS 67
CALLE CASTILLA 4, LOCAL 10

CALLE CARRERA 7

PLAZA DE ESPANA 12, LOCAL B-16
AVENIDA DOS DE MAYO 51, 1°C
CALLE ALFONSO Xl 41

CALLE MONTECARLO 1, POSTERIOR
CALLE SIMON HERNANDEZ 82-84, BAJO
PASEO ARROYOMOLINOS 2, 1°C
CALLE CARLOSV 21, LOCAL

CALLE SEVILLA 3, LOCAL POSTERIOR
CALLE SEVILLA 3, LOCAL POSTERIOR
CALLE SEVILLA 9

AVENIDA LEVANTE 187, LOCAL 4

636.582.872

653.140.644

914.739.253

649.403.686

654.168.133

919.409.530

917.179.957

914.256.265

910.858.443

912.268.858

914.987.051

916.146.770

919.422.998

910.111.189

675.729.842

916.137.191

912.482.714

913.512.233

913.512.233

667.416.739

671.404.244

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITAPREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA

CITA PREVIA
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CONVENIO ISFAS - COMUNIDAD MADRID

MADRID RIVAS-VACIAMADRID 28522 SOLANO RODENAS ANA MARIA 838281703 CALLE MARIA ZAMBRANO 3, LOCAL 29-30 916.701.070 CITA PREVIA
MADRID SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIA 28200 CRISTOBAL TRABAZO RUTH 838283065 CALLE PATRIARCA 22, PORTAL 4, LOCAL DERECHA 609.066.430 CITAPREVIA
MADRID SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES 28701 PULGAR MULLER CELIA 838282846 AVENIDA DE GUADARRAMA 3 693.280.050 CITA PREVIA
MADRID TORREJON DE ARDOZ 28850 GOMEZ-CALCERRADA TAJUELO FRANCISCO 838281155 CALLE DUBLIN 1,1°E 916.774.701 CITA PREVIA
MADRID TORREJON DE LA CALZADA 28991 BARBA MUNOZ ANA 838283184 CALLE DOCE DE OCTUBRE 5 912.621.870 CITA PREVIA
MADRID TORRELODONES 28250 MONTES SANCHEZ VICTOR 838283190 CALLE NOGAL 1, LOCAL 17B 918.594.466 CITA PREVIA
MADRID TRES CANTOS 28760 PEREZ POLO SILVIA 838281657 CALLE SECTOR OFICIOS 1 918.045.653 CITA PREVIA
MADRID TRES CANTOS 28760 OLALLA COBENA CRISTINA 838282528 AVENIDA VINUELAS 20-22 918.032.624 CITA PREVIA
MADRID VELILLA DE SAN ANTONIO 28891 LASO QUESADA MARIA 838283346 CALLE LOECHES 3 651.066.407 CITA PREVIA
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